

Arbt. No.4/16

M/s Priya Gas Service Vs. M/s Hindustan Petroleum

29.11.16

Present : Sh. Shaad Anwar, Counsel for the petitioner
Sh. Naveen Kr. Raheja, Counsel for the respondent

Counsel for the petitioner is not well. A date has been
prayed.

List this matter for arguments on 06.12.16.

(Talwant Singh)

Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)

KKD Courts, Delhi/29.11.16