

Arb. No. 4/2016

M/s Priya Gas Service Vs. M/s Hindustan Petroleum.

07.01.2017

Pr. Sh. Shaad Anwar, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner
Company.

Sh. Naveen Kr. Raheja, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
Company.

Arguments heard. Parties may file citations in the
meantime. List the matter for orders on 21.01.2017.

(Talwant Singh)
District & Sessions Judge, East
KKD Courts, Delhi/07.01.2017