

Arbt. No.4/16

M/s Priya Gas Service Vs. M/s Hindustan Petroleum

21.01.17

Present : Sh. C. M. Verma, Counsel for the petitioner
None for the respondent

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Indian Law
Commission.

As per directions, be put up on 01.02.17 for the purpose
fixed.

(READER)/21.01.17