

Arb. No. 04/2016

M/s Priya Gas Service Through Vishal Kamal & Ors Vs. Hindustan
Petroleum through AR.

22.02.2017

Pr. Sh. C.M. Verma, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner
Company.

Counsel for the respondent.

Typed copy of MDG-2001 regarding proposed penal
action filed on record. Copy supplied. Be put up for arguments on
06.04.2017.

(Talwant Singh)
District & Sessions Judge, East
KKD Courts, Delhi/22.02.2017