

24 ARBTN CASES 26/20
VISHAL KAMAL AND OTHERS Vs. HINDUSTAN
PETROLEUM THROUGH AR

07.04.2026

Present: Sh. Safdar Imam, Ld. Counsel for petitioners
(through VC).
Sh. Naveen Raheja, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Part arguments heard.

Renotify the matter for further arguments on
05.06.2026.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/07.04.2026